
ID Task Name Duration Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish Prede
174 KEK_JPARC_T2K_production 253.5d Tue 1/2/07 Thu 11/1/07 Mon 3/26/07 Mon 3/24/08
1 Design 20d Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07 Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07
2 Coil Assembly 4wks Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07 Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/07

3 Fabrication / Procurement 109d Tue 5/29/07 Fri 10/26/07 Tue 5/29/07 Fri 10/26/07
4 Insulate & Coat Superconductor 0d Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07

5 Coil Parts 109d Tue 5/29/07 Fri 10/26/07 Tue 5/29/07 Fri 10/26/07 2
6 place order 2wks Tue 5/29/07 Mon 6/11/07 Tue 5/29/07 Mon 6/11/07

7 receive raw material 6wks Tue 6/12/07 Mon 7/23/07 Tue 6/12/07 Mon 7/23/07 6

8 fabricate parts 7wks Mon 9/10/07 Fri 10/26/07 Mon 9/10/07 Fri 10/26/07

9 Production 123.5d Mon 9/24/07 Fri 2/8/08 Mon 9/24/07 Mon 3/24/08
10 Corrector #1 79.5d Mon 9/24/07 Wed 1/2/08 Mon 9/24/07 Mon 1/21/08
11 Dipole (2 layers) 27.5d Mon 9/24/07 Tue 10/30/07 Mon 9/24/07 Wed 10/31/07
27 Skew Dipole (2 layers) 12.5d Wed 10/31/07 Thu 11/22/07 Wed 10/31/07 Fri 11/16/07
42 yoke assembly 0.5d Mon 11/19/07 Mon 11/19/07 Mon 11/19/07 Mon 11/19/07 41

43 Vertical Cold Test 24d Thu 11/22/07 Wed 12/19/07 Mon 11/19/07 Thu 12/27/07
50 Prep for Shipment 15d Wed 12/19/07 Wed 1/2/08 Thu 12/27/07 Mon 1/21/08
53 Corrector #2 81.5d Fri 10/12/07 Wed 1/9/08 Fri 10/12/07 Wed 2/13/08
54 Dipole (2 layers) 26d Fri 10/12/07 Wed 11/7/07 Fri 10/12/07 Fri 11/16/07
69 Skew Dipole (2 layers) 14.5d Wed 11/7/07 Thu 11/29/07 Mon 11/19/07 Tue 12/11/07
84 yoke assembly 0.5d Wed 11/28/07 Thu 11/29/07 Tue 12/11/07 Tue 12/11/07 83

85 Vertical Cold Test 21d Fri 11/30/07 Wed 12/26/07 Thu 12/27/07 Tue 1/29/08
91 Prep for Shipment 10d Thu 12/27/07 Wed 1/9/08 Tue 1/29/08 Wed 2/13/08
92 Survey / Warm Mag Msmts 1wk Thu 12/27/07 Wed 1/2/08 Tue 1/29/08 Tue 2/5/08 90

93 Prep to Ship 1wk Thu 1/3/08 Wed 1/9/08 Tue 2/5/08 Wed 2/13/08 92

94 Corrector #3 105.5d Thu 9/27/07 Wed 2/6/08 Thu 9/27/07 Mon 3/3/08
95 Dipole (2 layers) 47d Thu 9/27/07 Tue 12/4/07 Thu 9/27/07 Tue 12/4/07
110 Skew Dipole (2 layers) 14.5d Wed 12/5/07 Thu 12/27/07 Wed 12/5/07 Thu 12/27/07
125 yoke assembly 0.5d Tue 12/25/07 Thu 12/27/07 Thu 12/27/07 Thu 12/27/07 124

126 Vertical Cold Test 13d Thu 12/27/07 Wed 1/23/08 Tue 1/29/08 Mon 2/18/08
127 Wiring/Installation 4d Thu 12/27/07 Thu 1/3/08 Tue 1/29/08 Mon 2/4/08 125,9

128 Cooldown 2d Thu 1/3/08 Mon 1/7/08 Mon 2/4/08 Wed 2/6/08 127

129 Quench Testing 2d Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/14/08 Wed 2/6/08 Fri 2/8/08 128

130 Warmup 2d Mon 1/14/08 Wed 1/16/08 Fri 2/8/08 Wed 2/13/08 129

131 Unwiring/Removal 3d Wed 1/16/08 Wed 1/23/08 Wed 2/13/08 Mon 2/18/08 130

132 Prep for Shipment 10d Wed 1/23/08 Wed 2/6/08 Mon 2/18/08 Mon 3/3/08
133 Survey / Warm Mag Msmts 1wk Wed 1/23/08 Wed 1/30/08 Mon 2/18/08 Mon 2/25/08 131

134 Prep to Ship 1wk Wed 1/30/08 Wed 2/6/08 Mon 2/25/08 Mon 3/3/08 133
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ID Task Name Duration Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish Prede
135 Corrector #4 59.5d Thu 11/15/07 Fri 2/8/08 Thu 12/27/07 Mon 3/24/08
136 Dipole (2 layers) 21.5d Thu 11/15/07 Wed 12/5/07 Thu 12/27/07 Tue 1/29/08
151 Skew Dipole (2 layers) 14.5d Thu 12/6/07 Mon 12/31/07 Tue 1/29/08 Tue 2/19/08
152 Mount/substrate/indicate 0.5d Thu 12/6/07 Thu 12/6/07 Tue 1/29/08 Tue 1/29/08 150

153 wind layer 1 2d Fri 12/7/07 Tue 12/11/07 Wed 1/30/08 Thu 1/31/08 152

154 install nomex 0.5d Tue 12/11/07 Tue 12/11/07 Fri 2/1/08 Fri 2/1/08 153

155 install voltage tap 0.5d Wed 12/12/07 Wed 12/12/07 Fri 2/1/08 Fri 2/1/08 154

156 coat w/stycast epoxy 0.5d Wed 12/12/07 Wed 12/12/07 Mon 2/4/08 Mon 2/4/08 155

157 install substrate 0.5d Thu 12/13/07 Thu 12/13/07 Mon 2/4/08 Mon 2/4/08 156

158 wind layer 2 2d Thu 12/13/07 Mon 12/17/07 Tue 2/5/08 Wed 2/6/08 157

159 install nomex 1.5d Mon 12/17/07 Tue 12/18/07 Thu 2/7/08 Fri 2/8/08 158

160 install VT/stabilizer 1d Wed 12/19/07 Wed 12/19/07 Fri 2/8/08 Tue 2/12/08 159

161 coat w/stycast epoxy 0.5d Thu 12/20/07 Thu 12/20/07 Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 160

162 cure 1d Thu 12/20/07 Fri 12/21/07 Wed 2/13/08 Wed 2/13/08 161

163 wrap kapton, fiberglass 1d Fri 12/21/07 Mon 12/24/07 Thu 2/14/08 Thu 2/14/08 162

164 cure 1d Mon 12/24/07 Tue 12/25/07 Fri 2/15/08 Fri 2/15/08 163

165 prep leads 2d Tue 12/25/07 Thu 12/27/07 Mon 2/18/08 Tue 2/19/08 164

166 yoke assembly 0.5d Thu 12/27/07 Mon 12/31/07 Wed 2/20/08 Wed 2/20/08 165

167 Vertical Cold Test 13d Mon 12/31/07 Fri 1/25/08 Wed 2/20/08 Mon 3/10/08
168 Wiring/Installation 4d Mon 12/31/07 Mon 1/7/08 Wed 2/20/08 Tue 2/26/08 166,1

169 Cooldown 2d Mon 1/7/08 Wed 1/9/08 Tue 2/26/08 Thu 2/28/08 168

170 Quench Testing 2d Wed 1/9/08 Wed 1/16/08 Thu 2/28/08 Mon 3/3/08 169

171 Warmup 2d Wed 1/16/08 Fri 1/18/08 Mon 3/3/08 Wed 3/5/08 170

172 Unwiring/Removal 3d Fri 1/18/08 Fri 1/25/08 Wed 3/5/08 Mon 3/10/08 171

173 Prep for Shipment 10d Fri 1/25/08 Fri 2/8/08 Mon 3/10/08 Mon 3/24/08
174 Survey / Warm Mag Msmts 1wk Fri 1/25/08 Fri 2/1/08 Mon 3/10/08 Mon 3/17/08 172

175 Prep to Ship 1wk Fri 2/1/08 Fri 2/8/08 Mon 3/17/08 Mon 3/24/08 174
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